

EXPORTED ON 14.11.2022

MIT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE [FY 2021-22]

Manandavadi Road, Mysore - 570 008

**PCE - FEE CONCESSION [MERIT]**

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
09-06-2021	Cr I <b>BCOM DARSHAN GOWDA, R.(U01CE21C0203)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 84%.</i>	Journal	22	3500.00		3500.00 Dr
30-07-2021	Cr I <b>BCOM RAJATH JAIN, S.S.(U01CE21C0126)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 92%.</i>	Journal	35	7500.00		11000.00 Dr
17-08-2021	Cr I <b>BBA HEMANTH KUMAR, S.(U01CE21M0011)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	45	2000.00		13000.00 Dr
08-09-2021	Cr I <b>BCOM UDAY KIRAN, R.(U01CE21C0140)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	57	2500.00		15500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I <b>BBA RAJEEV, J.(U01CE21M0021)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	77	2000.00		17500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I <b>BBA PRAJWAL, G.N.(U01CE21M0020)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 86%.</i>	Journal	78	3000.00		20500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I <b>BBA JEEVANKUMAR, M.(U01CE21M0018)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 84%.</i>	Journal	79	3000.00		23500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I <b>BBA DIVYA MURALIDHAR VADHULAS(U01CE21M0007)</b>	Journal	80	3000.00		26500.00 Dr

*Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 86%.*

16-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA AVINASH, N.(U01CE21M0003)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	81	2000.00	28500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA DHANUSH, H.C.(U01CE21M0010)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>	Journal	82	2000.00	30500.00 Dr
16-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA ARUSHI GUPTHA(U01CE21M0008)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	83	2000.00	32500.00 Dr
17-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA RAVINDRA PRASAD, S.(U01CE21M0022)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	90	2000.00	34500.00 Dr
17-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA AMRUTHA, N.(U01CE21M0005)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 68%.</i>	Journal	91	2000.00	36500.00 Dr
17-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA ASHWINI, J.P.(U01CE21M0009)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	92	2000.00	38500.00 Dr
17-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM PRAKRUTHI R. BHARADWAJ(U01CE21C0194)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	94	2500.00	41000.00 Dr
18-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA MOHAMMED ALI AHMED(U01CE21M0019)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 72%.</i>	Journal	98	2000.00	43000.00 Dr
20-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SOWMYA, P.A.(U01CE21C0035)</b>	Journal	100	2500.00	45500.00 Dr



Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.

20-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM ARUN, H.S.(U01CE21C0071)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 82%.</i>	Journal	103	3500.00	49000.00	Dr
20-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM PREM, R.(U01CE21C0045)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 86%.</i>	Journal	107	3500.00	52500.00	Dr
20-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM PAVITHRA, R.(U01CE21C0139)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 83%.</i>	Journal	108	3500.00	56000.00	Dr
21-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM LEJITH LEVAN, P.L.(U01CE21C0157)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 75%.</i>	Journal	111	2500.00	58500.00	Dr
21-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM YESHVANTH RAJU, L.(U01CE21C0112)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	113	2500.00	61000.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA TEJASHWINI, G.(U01CE21S0122)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 75%.</i>	Journal	117	2500.00	63500.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM BHARATH, N.(U01CE21C0007)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	120	2500.00	66000.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM ADITHYA, R.(U01CE21C0002)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	121	2500.00	68500.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SMARAN H. SHARMA(U01CE21C0063)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 78%.</i>	Journal	124	2500.00	71000.00	Dr

22-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SHARAN, O.S.(U01CE21C0055)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 95%.</i>	Journal	125	7500.00	78500.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM POORNA L. SHETTY(U01CE21C0127)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 61%.</i>	Journal	130	2500.00	81000.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VEERABHADRA SWAMY, S.(U01CE21C0217)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 76%.</i>	Journal	134	2500.00	83500.00	Dr
22-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NIRIKSHA, M.S.(U01CE21C0105)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 81%.</i>	Journal	137	3500.00	87000.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH, S.(U01CE21C0213)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 63%.</i>	Journal	145	2500.00	89500.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM HAMSA, M.(U01CE22C0001)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 63%.</i>	Journal	146	2500.00	92000.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, H., S/O HARISH, B.(U01CE21C0011)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>	Journal	148	2500.00	94500.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NAGASHRENIK, R.(U01CE21C0016)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	149	2500.00	97000.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM HARSHITHA, R.(U01CE21C0036)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	152	2500.00	99500.00	Dr
23-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM KEERTHANA, V.(U01CE21C0173)</b>	Journal	155	2500.00	102000.00	Dr



*Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 62%.*

23-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SHREESHASHANK, S.V.(U01CE21C0093)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 91%.</i>	Journal	162	7500.00	109500.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM AMOGH, M.G.(U01CE21C0003)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 62%.</i>	Journal	170	2500.00	112000.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM KIRAN, K.(U01CE21C0031)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	171	2500.00	114500.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM ADARSH, I.Y.(U01CE21C0069)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 64%.</i>	Journal	179	2500.00	117000.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM ASHA, H.B.(U01CE21C0070)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 80%.</i>	Journal	180	3500.00	120500.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN YADAV, M.(U01CE21C0037)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 62%.</i>	Journal	181	2500.00	123000.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM VARUN, K.(U01CE21C0101)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>	Journal	184	2500.00	125500.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SHREYAS, P.(U01CE21C0206)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 68%.</i>	Journal	188	2500.00	128000.00	Dr
24-09-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SHASHANK, H.S.(U01CE21C0155)</b>	Journal	189	3500.00	131500.00	Dr

				<i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 81%.</i>			
24-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NIRANJAN, M.S.(U01CE21C0178)</b>	Journal	194	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>134000.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>					
24-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, D.M.(U01CE21C0120)</b>	Journal	195	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>136500.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>					
24-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, I.N.(U01CE21C0118)</b>	Journal	196	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>139000.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 73%.</i>					
25-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ABHISHEKGOWDA, K.H.(U01CE21C0001)</b>	Journal	206	<b>3500.00</b>		<b>142500.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 80%.</i>					
25-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SANJAY, D.M.(U01CE21C0154)</b>	Journal	211	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>145000.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 71%.</i>					
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA PRAKRUTHI, R.(U01CE21M0036)</b>	Journal	217	<b>2000.00</b>		<b>147000.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 61%.</i>					
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA JAWAD AHMED(U01CE21M0017)</b>	Journal	220	<b>2000.00</b>		<b>149000.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 62%.</i>					
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA ANANYA, C.(U01CE21S0113)</b>	Journal	222	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>151500.00 Dr</b>
		<i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 68%.</i>					
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VIPUL BHARADWAJ, T.A.(U01CE21C0025)</b>	Journal	224	<b>2500.00</b>		<b>154000.00 Dr</b>



Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 72%.

27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SANDEEP, S.(U01CE21C0058)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 61%.</i>	Journal	227	2500.00	156500.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SANDEEP, N.(U01CE21C0059)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 64%.</i>	Journal	228	2500.00	159000.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM YASHASWINI, L.(U01CE21C0102)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	231	2500.00	161500.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM PRAJWAL, V.(U01CE21C0133)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	232	2500.00	164000.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NIRANJAN, D.(U01CE21C0170)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 73%.</i>	Journal	235	2500.00	166500.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM HARSHITHA, P.(U01CE21C0087)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 83%.</i>	Journal	241	3500.00	170000.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SHASHIKIRAN, G.M.(U01CE21C0117)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	246	2500.00	172500.00 Dr
27-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM RAKSHITHA, N.(U01CE21C0107)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	247	2500.00	175000.00 Dr
28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA RANJITHA, M.(U01CE21S0011)</b>	Journal	250	3500.00	178500.00 Dr

*Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 81%.*

28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA JASWANTH, L.(U01CE21S0136)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	253	2500.00	181000.00	Dr
28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA AMULYA, M.(U01CE21S0049)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 79%.</i>	Journal	254	2500.00	183500.00	Dr
28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, D.(U01CE21C0010)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	258	2500.00	186000.00	Dr
28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NARMADHA, K.(U01CE21C0195)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 81%.</i>	Journal	259	3500.00	189500.00	Dr
28-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM GURUKIRAN, B.S.(U01CE21C0084)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 80%.</i>	Journal	261	3500.00	193000.00	Dr
29-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA DIVYASHREE, R.(U01CE21M0033)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	264	2000.00	195000.00	Dr
29-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA ANIL KUMAR, S.(U01CE21M0006)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 68%.</i>	Journal	266	2000.00	197000.00	Dr
29-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA KARTHY, B.(U01CE22S0001)</b> <i>Fee Concession credited to the student 's Account.</i>	Journal	269	2500.00	199500.00	Dr
29-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA FAWAZ AHMED(U01CE21S0102)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 72%.</i>	Journal	276	2500.00	202000.00	Dr
29-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MOHAMMED AFFAN(U01CE21S0101)</b>	Journal	277	3500.00	205500.00	Dr



29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA MOHAMMED SEFFAN(U01CE21S0110)	Journal	278	2500.00	208000.00	Dr
<i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 80%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA ROHAN, M.(U01CE21S0128)	Journal	284	3500.00	211500.00	Dr
<i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 71%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA SINCHANA, T.M.(U01CE21S0027)	Journal	285	3500.00	215000.00	Dr
<i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 87%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA PRATHEEK, G.(U01CE21S0020)	Journal	286	2500.00	217500.00	Dr
<i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA SUMAN CHAVAN, M.(U01CE21S0127)	Journal	291	2500.00	220000.00	Dr
<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 75%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA MANDARA, S.A.(U01CE21S0064)	Journal	292	2500.00	222500.00	Dr
<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 76%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCOM CHETHANA, S.(U01CE21C0029)	Journal	296	2500.00	225000.00	Dr
<i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 62%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCOM MAHALAKSHMI, R.(U01CE21C0038)	Journal	299	3500.00	228500.00	Dr
<i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 89%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCA NAMITHA, S.(U01CE21S0116)	Journal	303	2500.00	231000.00	Dr
<i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 64%.</i>								
29-09-2021	Cr	I	BCOM NAYANA NAYAK, M.(U01CE21C0151)	Journal	305	2500.00	233500.00	Dr

*Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 73%.*

30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA CHANDANA, P.(U01CE21M0026)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 73%.</i>	Journal	308	2000.00	235500.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA NAGAREKHA, S.R.(U01CE21S0003)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>	Journal	311	2500.00	238000.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA PRANAV RAMACHNADRA HEGDE(U01CE21S0006)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 82%.</i>	Journal	312	3500.00	241500.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA RAHUL, R.(U01CE21S0106)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 72%.</i>	Journal	315	2500.00	244000.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA DARSHAN, D.(U01CE21S0080)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 77%.</i>	Journal	324	2500.00	246500.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MOHAMMED AFNAN, A.(U01CE21S0076)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 83%.</i>	Journal	325	3500.00	250000.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MADAN, C.(U01CE21S0074)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	326	2500.00	252500.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA RAZIQ PASHA(U01CE21S0022)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 67%.</i>	Journal	327	2500.00	255000.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA SANTHOSH, S.(U01CE21S0073)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 90%.</i>	Journal	339	7500.00	262500.00 Dr
30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MOHAMMED RAYAN(U01CE21S0069)</b>	Journal	340	2500.00	265000.00 Dr





30-09-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SUMAN BARFA(U01CE21C0165)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	354	2500.00	291000.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA SWATHI, M.S.(U01CE21M0023)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	359	2000.00	293000.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA ASHISH, V.(U01CE21S0078)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 77%.</i>	Journal	364	2500.00	295500.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA YASHWANTH, N.S.(U01CE21S0028)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 80%.</i>	Journal	365	3500.00	299000.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA LIKHITH, K.S.(U01CE21S0082)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 85%.</i>	Journal	370	3500.00	302500.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA BHUMIKA, A.R.(U01CE21S0052)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 69%.</i>	Journal	371	2500.00	305000.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM MALLIKARJUN, B.H.(U01CE21C0147)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 91%.</i>	Journal	376	7500.00	312500.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM MADHUSHREE, R.(U01CE21C0046)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 79%.</i>	Journal	379	2500.00	315000.00	Dr
01-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DHANUSH, B.G.(U01CE21C0158)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 72%.</i>	Journal	380	2500.00	317500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MANOJ, B.(U01CE21S0100)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 83%.</i>	Journal	387	3500.00	321000.00	Dr



04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA SHREE GOWRI, I.N.(U01CE21S0109)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 65%.</i>	Journal	388	2500.00	323500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA HARIHARAN, R.(U01CE21S0039)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 69%.</i>	Journal	392	2500.00	326000.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA KARTHIK, K.(U01CE21S0038)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 77%.</i>	Journal	393	2500.00	328500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA VARUN, N.(U01CE21S0130)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 85%.</i>	Journal	394	3500.00	332000.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA ARUN, K.R.(U01CE21S0095)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 81%.</i>	Journal	400	3500.00	335500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA YUVARAJ, H.Y.(U01CE21S0035)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	401	2500.00	338000.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA SHAMBHAVI, S.(U01CE21S0034)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 80%.</i>	Journal	402	3500.00	341500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA RAVI KUMAR, B.(U01CE21S0030)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	403	2500.00	344000.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCOM SUSHMITHA, M.S.(U01CE21C0022)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	408	2500.00	346500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCOM SAMYUTHA(U01CE21C0023)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	409	2500.00	349000.00	Dr



04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM PRIYA, S.(U01CE21C0192)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 73%.</i>	Journal	410	2500.00	351500.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM CHETANA S. KUMAR(U01CE21C0188)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 65%.</i>	Journal	411	2500.00	354000.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM ADITHYAN, R.(U01CE21C0067)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 88%.</i>	Journal	414	3500.00	357500.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA PRIYADARSHINI, N.L.(U01CE21S0121)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 81%.</i>	Journal	418	3500.00	361000.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM NANDANA, K.V.(U01CE21C0156)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 81%.</i>	Journal	420	3500.00	364500.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM NITHISHA, M.(U01CE21C0130)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 69%.</i>	Journal	424	2500.00	367000.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM TEJASHWINI, M.(U01CE21C0094)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 73%.</i>	Journal	427	2500.00	369500.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM RAKESH, L.(U01CE21C0181)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 85%.</i>	Journal	428	3500.00	373000.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SUMANTHESHWAR, S.(U01CE21C0169)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 65%.</i>	Journal	429	2500.00	375500.00 Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM CHANDRA MOHAN, G.S.(U01CE21C0184)</b>	Journal	434	7500.00	383000.00 Dr



*Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 91%.*

04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM VANDANA PRASAD, K.G.(U01CE21C0100)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 85%.</i>	Journal	435	3500.00	386500.00	Dr
04-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM VYSHALI, N.(U01CE21C0099)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 82%.</i>	Journal	436	3500.00	390000.00	Dr
05-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA RAMYA, V.(U01CE21S0112)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 71%.</i>	Journal	445	2500.00	392500.00	Dr
05-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA SEJAL SETTY, S.(U01CE21S0115)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	446	2500.00	395000.00	Dr
05-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA HEMALATHA, G.(U01CE21S0084)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 80%.</i>	Journal	450	3500.00	398500.00	Dr
05-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM KUMAR, P.(U01CE21C0020)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 67%.</i>	Journal	455	2500.00	401000.00	Dr
07-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA SEVANTH HEJAY T. NAYAK(U01CE21S0016)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 85%.</i>	Journal	461	3500.00	404500.00	Dr
07-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA SHRAVYA JAIN, H.C.(U01CE21S0033)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 86%.</i>	Journal	464	3500.00	408000.00	Dr
07-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA HEMANTH KUMAR, K.S.(U01CE21S0056)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 69%.</i>	Journal	465	2500.00	410500.00	Dr
07-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, B.S.(U01CE21C0009)</b>	Journal	467	2500.00	413000.00	Dr

*Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.*

07-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SACHETH V. HULIHALLI(U01CE21C0057)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 62%.</i>	Journal	469 2500.00	415500.00 Dr
07-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ASHLESH, H.K.(U01CE21C0221)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 66%.</i>	Journal	472 2500.00	418000.00 Dr
07-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VAISHALI PATTAR(U01CE21C0098)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 94%.</i>	Journal	476 7500.00	425500.00 Dr
07-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SUHAS, K.(U01CE21C0122)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	477 2500.00	428000.00 Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA VARSHINI, M.(U01CE21M0030)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 65%.</i>	Journal	489 2000.00	430000.00 Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA DEVARAJ, N.(U01CE21S0111)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 69%.</i>	Journal	491 2500.00	432500.00 Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA HARSHITHA, C.T.(U01CE21S0081)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	493 2500.00	435000.00 Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA VINAY, G.P.(U01CE21S0070)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 69%.</i>	Journal	497 2500.00	437500.00 Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MAHESHKUMAR, N.M.(U01CE21S0088)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 82%.</i>	Journal	498 3500.00	441000.00 Dr



08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA KIRAN, K.S.(U01CE21S0032)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	499	2500.00	443500.00	Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA ROHINI, K.(U01CE21S0046)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 61%.</i>	Journal	500	2500.00	446000.00	Dr
08-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SHARANYA, M.R.(U01CE21C0191)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	503	2500.00	448500.00	Dr
09-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MANU, B.M.(U01CE21S0093)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 62%.</i>	Journal	510	2500.00	451000.00	Dr
09-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA YOGESH, K.S.(U01CE21S0045)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 73%.</i>	Journal	511	2500.00	453500.00	Dr
09-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM RANJITHA, M.(U01CE21C0019)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 90%.</i>	Journal	513	7500.00	461000.00	Dr
09-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SOWMYA, J.(U01CE21C0145)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 64%.</i>	Journal	515	2500.00	463500.00	Dr
11-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA ABINAYA, D.(U01CE21M0031)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	522	2000.00	465500.00	Dr
11-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA UMME HABIBA(U01CE21M0025)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 65%.</i>	Journal	525	2000.00	467500.00	Dr
11-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA NEELAM ROY(U01CE21S0007)</b>	Journal	527	2500.00	470000.00	Dr





16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA DHANUSH, N.(U01CE21S0118)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 61%.</i>	Journal	616	2500.00	501000.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA HARSHITHA, M.(U01CE21S0040)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 62%.</i>	Journal	618	2500.00	503500.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA SINDHU, M.(U01CE21S0083)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 82%.</i>	Journal	621	3500.00	507000.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA SOWMYA, J.(U01CE21S0086)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	622	2500.00	509500.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM THANYA, B.R.(U01CE21C0124)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	624	2500.00	512000.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA HARSHITHA, M.(U01CE21S0040)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 64%.</i>	Journal	627	2500.00	514500.00 Dr
16-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM MANOJ, S., S/O SHIVANNACHARI(U01CE21C016 4)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	634	2500.00	517000.00 Dr
21-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SAGAR, S.(U01CE21C0090)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 68%.</i>	Journal	753	2500.00	519500.00 Dr
21-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM PAVITHRA, S.(U01CE21C0051)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 75%.</i>	Journal	756	2500.00	522000.00 Dr
22-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA DHANUSH, Y.P.(U01CE21S0117)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 86%.</i>	Journal	816	3500.00	525500.00 Dr

22-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM BASAVANNA, M.(U01CE21C0078)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 61%.</i>	Journal	818	2500.00	528000.00 Dr
22-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM BHARATH, G.(U01CE21C0143)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 77%.</i>	Journal	820	2500.00	530500.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA ADITHYA R. JAIN(U01CE21S0105)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 81%.</i>	Journal	840	3500.00	534000.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA NIKITHA CELINE GEORGE(U01CE21S0097)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 72%.</i>	Journal	843	2500.00	536500.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NAVEEN, K.(U01CE21C0017)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	848	2500.00	539000.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM RAGHAVENDRA, R.(U01CE21C0041)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	849	2500.00	541500.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ARYAN BORANA, S.(U01CE21C0005)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 73%.</i>	Journal	850	2500.00	544000.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ABHI(U01CE21C0075)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 61%.</i>	Journal	854	2500.00	546500.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VAIBHAV, K.S.(U01CE21C0095)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	860	2500.00	549000.00 Dr
25-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM BHUVAN, N.S.(U01CE21C0121)</b>	Journal	861	3500.00	552500.00 Dr



Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 82%.

26-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM YOGITHA, G.(U01CE21C0141)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 76%.</i>	Journal	894	2500.00	555000.00 Dr
26-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM MADHUSUDHAN, M.(U01CE21C0125)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	895	2500.00	557500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA CHIRANTH, M.(U01CE21M0035)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 82%.</i>	Journal	914	3000.00	560500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA HARISH, M.(U01CE21M0028)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 84%.</i>	Journal	915	3000.00	563500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA RAHUL, H.S.(U01CE21M0037)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	916	2000.00	565500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BBA SRINIVAS KRISHNA, M.R.(U01CE21M0032)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	917	2000.00	567500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA KURUVA UDAY KIRAN(U01CE21S0134)</b> <i>Fee Concession credited to the student's Account.</i>	Journal	923	2500.00	570000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NAGA DHARSHAN, B.(U01CE21C0214)</b> <i>Fee Concession credited to the student 's Account.</i>	Journal	924	2500.00	572500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA MOHAMMED THAZEEM(U01CE21S0001)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	925	2500.00	575000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA PREETHI, R.(U01CE21S0104)</b>	Journal	929	2500.00	577500.00 Dr

27-10-2021	Cr	<i>Fee Concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 72%.</i> <b>I BCA ABHISHEK, R.(U01CE21S0119)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 62%.</i>	Journal	930	2500.00	580000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA DEEPIKA, K.A.(U01CE21S0079)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	937	2500.00	582500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA AISHWARYA, M.(U01CE21S0077)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 81%.</i>	Journal	938	3500.00	586000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA THUNGASHREE, N.(U01CE21S0075)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 80%.</i>	Journal	939	3500.00	589500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA SNEHA(U01CE21S0029)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 66%.</i>	Journal	940	2500.00	592000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA SURESH, M.(U01CE21S0026)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 74%.</i>	Journal	941	2500.00	594500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA DARSHAN, M.D.(U01CE21S0099)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	953	2500.00	597000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA BHARATH, J.(U01CE21S0098)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	954	2500.00	599500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA VARSHITHA, M.R.(U01CE21S0096)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	955	2500.00	602000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	<b>I BCA AMRUTHA, S.M.(U01CE21S0092)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 75%.</i>	Journal	956	2500.00	604500.00 Dr



27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA DIVYASHREE, N.(U01CE21S0036)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 68%.</i>	Journal	957	2500.00	607000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA KEERTHANA, S.(U01CE21S0058)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 90%.</i>	Journal	958	7500.00	614500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA HARSHITHA, S.R.(U01CE21S0055)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 78%.</i>	Journal	959	2500.00	617000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA ASHWIN, N.(U01CE21S0050)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 74%.</i>	Journal	960	2500.00	619500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VANDANA, M.S.(U01CE21C0116)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 63%.</i>	Journal	971	2500.00	622000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SHARANYA, R.(U01CE21C0202)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 76%.</i>	Journal	977	2500.00	624500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NAMRATHA, N.(U01CE21C0211)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 70%.</i>	Journal	978	2500.00	627000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ADITHYA JAIN, S.P.(U01CE21C0199)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 84%.</i>	Journal	979	3500.00	630500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM RAVIRAJ, H.S.(U01CE21C0200)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 64%.</i>	Journal	980	2500.00	633000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM KUMARA DHARMASEN GOWDA(U01CE22C0002)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 62%.</i>	Journal	981	2500.00	635500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM HARSHITHA MOHAN HINI(U01CE21C0013)</b>	Journal	989	2500.00	638000.00	Dr

*Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 75%.*

27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DHANUSH PRABHU, B.P.(U01CE21C0012)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 63%.</i>	Journal	990	2500.00	640500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM RAMYA, H.M.(U01CE21C0048)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	994	2500.00	643000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM NAGASHREE KOUNDINYA, R.(U01CE21C0193)</b>  <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	995	2500.00	645500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, G.S.(U01CE21C0028)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	996	2500.00	648000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM VASANTHA, D.P.(U01CE21C0030)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 79%.</i>	Journal	997	2500.00	650500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ANANYA, B.(U01CE21C0076)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 70%.</i>	Journal	1010	2500.00	653000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM CHETHAN KUMAR, M.C.(U01CE21C0077)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 60%.</i>	Journal	1011	2500.00	655500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM ANANYA, H.(U01CE21C0068)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 98%.</i>	Journal	1012	7500.00	663000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM MAHENDRA, M.(U01CE21C0040)</b>	Journal	1013	3500.00	666500.00 Dr



27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, V., S/O VIJAY, M.(U01CE21C0039)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 80%.</i>	Journal	1014	2500.00	669000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SHARATH, R.(U01CE21C0060)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 82%.</i>	Journal	1015	3500.00	672500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SACHIN, S.(U01CE21C0056)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession granted for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has passed PU Exams. by securing 72%.</i>	Journal	1016	2500.00	675000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCA SAHANA, H.P.(U01CE21S0114)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 78%.</i>	Journal	1025	2500.00	677500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM MANEESH, J.(U01CE21C0043)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	1040	2500.00	680000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM RAVI CHANDRA, S.(U01CE21C0049)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	1041	2500.00	682500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM DARSHAN, M.(U01CE21C0082)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 61%.</i>	Journal	1042	2500.00	685000.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM NITHIN, M.(U01CE21C0159)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 95%.</i>	Journal	1043	7500.00	692500.00	Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM JAYANTH, M.(U01CE21C0216)</b>	Journal	1044	2500.00	695000.00	Dr

Merit Fee concession for the Academic  
Year 2021-22 as this student has  
secured in the PU Exams. 69%.


27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM NISHCHAY, N.U.(U01CE21C0149)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 85%.</i>	Journal	1045	3500.00	698500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM MANJESH ROHITH, H.M.(U01CE21C0135)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%.</i>	Journal	1046	2500.00	701000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM SUGANDHINI, G.S.(U01CE21C0172)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 79%.</i>	Journal	1047	2500.00	703500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM PREETHI, M.S.(U01CE21C0134)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	1048	2500.00	706000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM MARIYA KEERTHANA(U01CE21C0175)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 64%.</i>	Journal	1065	2500.00	708500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM PARVATHI, G.(U01CE21C0131)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 90%.</i>	Journal	1073	7500.00	716000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM VISHVAS, M.(U01CE21C0137)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 65%.</i>	Journal	1074	2500.00	718500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM HARISH, M.(U01CE21C0086)</b> <i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 62%.</i>	Journal	1075	2500.00	721000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr	I	<b>BCOM HARSHITHA, K.(U01CE21C0085)</b>	Journal	1076	2500.00	723500.00 Dr



<p><i>Merit Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for passing PU Exams by securing 77%.</i></p>					
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM SHREEGOWRI, N.(U01CE21C0168) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 66%</i>	Journal	1081	2500.00	726000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM SHWETHA, M.(U01CE21C0110) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 76%.</i>	Journal	1091	2500.00	728500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM VAISHNAVI, R.(U01CE21C0096) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	1092	2500.00	731000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM RAKESH KUMAR(U01CE21C0187) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	1093	2500.00	733500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM SUMUKH, S.(U01CE21C0052) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 60%.</i>	Journal	1094	2500.00	736000.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM RITHEESH, B.(U01CE21C0106) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 71%.</i>	Journal	1095	2500.00	738500.00 Dr
27-10-2021	Cr I BCOM PREETHAM, S.(U01CE21C0222) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 70%.</i>	Journal	1096	2500.00	741000.00 Dr
30-11-2021	Cr I BCA MALIK KHAN(U01CE21S0008) <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 64%.</i>	Journal	1229	2500.00	743500.00 Dr
30-11-2021	Cr I BCOM LAVANYA, L.(U01CE21C0212) <i>Fee Concession granted to the student for the Academic Year 2021-22 for securing 69%.</i>	Journal	1232	2500.00	746000.00 Dr

30-11-2021	Cr I	<b>BCOM SPANDANA B. GOWDA(U01CE21C0103)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 67%.</i>	Journal	1238	<b>2500.00</b>	<b>748500.00 Dr</b>
10-12-2021	Cr I	<b>BCA SANJANA, M.(U01CE21S0009)</b> <i>Merit Fee concession for the Academic Year 2021-22 as this student has secured in the PU Exams. 80%.</i>	Journal	1281	<b>3500.00</b>	<b>752000.00 Dr</b>
28-03-2022	Cr I	<b>BCOM RAGHAVENDRA, R.(U01CE21C0041)</b> <i>Fee Concession granted to this student in writing by Shri NRM - Approval / Payment Voucher No. 233.</i>	Journal	1382	<b>1000.00</b>	<b>753000.00 Dr</b>

					753000.00	
	<b>Dr Closing Balance</b>					753000.00
					<b>753000.00</b>	<b>753000.00</b>

  
**PRINCIPAL**  
**M.I.T. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE**  
**# F-29/1, 3rd Stage, Industrial Area**  
**Fort Mohalla, Mysuru-570 008**